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2019 / Ultra Lightweight Shootout /
20190119

Total Best Total Leader

Rocco Landers

Rafael Revelo
Jack Roach
Torin Collins

Liam Grant

Mark
Fitzsimmons

Joseph Blasius
Toby Khamsouk
Jesse Davis
Josh Fogle

Nobi Iso

Emily Grana
Brian Bartlow
Justin Bordonaro
Pittman Wallace
Jim Hornaday
Morteza Farr
Tristin Harris

Jesse Norton

Kawasaki 400
Formula

Kawasaki EX400

Kawasaki ninja 400
Moriwaki MD250H

Kawasaki EX400

Honda NSF250R

Yamaha YZF-R3
Yamaha R3

Yamaha R3

Yamaha YZF-R3
Yamaha YZF-R3
Yamaha YZF-R3
Kawasaki EX400
Kawasaki EX300
Yamaha YZF-R3
Yamaha YZF-R3
Kawasaki EX400
Yamaha YZF-R3
Yamaha YZF-R3

11:45.733

11:52.230
11:53.217
11:53.374
12:05.423

12:05.504

12:05.897
12:09.082
12:09.358
12:12.002
12:12.824
12:24.297
12:25.606
12:30.391
12:32.594
12:39.654
12:40.433
12:49.706
12:54 477

01:56.713 00.000 00.000

01:57.370 6 06.497 06.497 20
01:57.870 6 07.484 00.987 16
01:57.924 6 07.641 00.157 13
01:59.429 6 19.690 12.049 11
01:59.699 6 19.771 00.081 10
01:59.945 6 20.164 00.393 9
01:59.934 6 23.349 03.185 8
02:00.455 6 23.625 00.276 7
02:00.011 6 26.269 02.644 6
02:00.851 6 27.091 00.822 5
02:02.559 6 38.564 11473 4
02:03.135 6 39.873 01.309 3
02:03.577 6 44.658 04.785 2
02:03.578 6 46.861 02.203 1
02:04.929 6 53.921 07.060 1
02:04.928 6 54.700 00.779 1
02:03.486 6 01:03.973 09.273 1
02:04.503 6 01:08.744 04.771 1




20 404 A Hunter Ciling Yamaha YZF-R3 12:54.982 02:07.389 6  01:09.249 00.505
21 430 A Paul Magnano Yamaha YZF-R3 12:55.377 02:07.400 6  01:09.644 00.395
22 268 E Arek Stanton Kawasaki EX300 12:55.819 02:07.451 6 01:10.086 00.442
23 848 A Ben Rogers Kawasaki EX400 13:07.831 02:09.692 6 01:22.098 12.012
24 717 E Angela Brunson  Kawasaki EX300 13:56.168 02:17.101 6  02:10435 48.337
25 621 A Kevin Gould Yamaha YZF-R3 13:56.347 02:17.169 6 02:10.614 00.179
9998 823 E Vince Slovey Yamaha YZF-R3 00.000 0:00 - 7L 7L
9998 18 E Joshua Ly Yamaha Fzr3 00.000 0:00 -- 7L 00.000
9998 116 A Ashley Koehler =~ Kawasaki Ninja 300 00.000 0:00 - 7L 00.000
9998 41 E James Lyons Yamaha YZF-R3 00.000 0:00 - 7L 00.000
9998 929 A Hugo Fernandez =~ Yamaha YZF-R3 00.000 0:00 -- 7L 00.000
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